2.55

11.54

14.09

16.47

20.08
25.34

37.42

29.27
29.42
29.42
36.44

TN

Assit-Tappara 3-5

0.3

2 min

0-4
1-4

2-4yv

2 min
2 min
2+2 min

2 min

Hannu Haapalainen

(Erkki Lehtonen)
Oiva Oijennus
(Harri Laurila)
Pertti Koivulahti

(Jorma Sevon)

Kari Makkonen, A

Nimi

Jorma Sevon
Arto Javanainen
(Tapio Levo,

Harry Nikander)
Tapio Levo

(Arto Javanainen)

Pentti Rautakallio, A
Arto Javanainen, A
Pertti Valkeapaa, T
Jorma Sevon, T

Flinck, Tapio
Heiskanen, Arto
Harkald, Jari
Javanainen, Arto
Jyrkkio, Juha
Kares, Ilkka
Kaski, Jari

Levo, Tapio
Makkonen, Kari
Mikeld, Tauno
Nikander, Harry
Nystrom, Ilpo
Nystrom, Jari
Rautakallio, Pentti
Ruuttu, Christian
Sillanpad, Kimmo
Tuomi, Risto

Villa, Ismo

Kiveld, Antero
Takko, Kari
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45.46 3-4 Christian Ruuttu
(Tauno Maikela)
59.19 3-5tm Seppo Ahokainen
(Jorma Sevon)
43.09 2 min Jorma Sevon, T
43.13 2 min Christian Ruuttu, A
59.41 2 min Jari Harksld, A
— I
Torjunnat
11+11+9=31 Kari Takko, A
(pois 58.19-59.19)
8+17+10=35 Hannu Kamppuri, T



